West Side Fantasy Leauge

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Stingrays

Eliminators

SHITS and GIGGLES
Desert Dogs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Stingrays

Hooter's

Eliminators

Convicts

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Stingrays

Hooter's

SHITS and GIGGLES
CLARAS HOUSE

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Stingrays

Hooter's

Eliminators

CLARAS HOUSE

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Stingrays

Hooter's

Eliminators

Desert Dogs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Stingrays

Hooter's

Desert Dogs

Convicts

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Stingrays

Eliminators

SHITS and GIGGLES
CLARAS HOUSE

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Stingrays

Hooter's

Eliminators

SHITS and GIGGLES

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Stingrays

Hooter's

Eliminators

SHITS and GIGGLES

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Stingrays

80
62
80
53

86
95
76
95

127
74
56
71

82
59
97
132

88
45
86
56

49
75
55
52

61
76
78
103

72
79
116
73

68
80
81
92

109

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Hooter's
CLARAS HOUSE
Convicts

Osty's

SHITS and GIGGLES
CLARAS HOUSE
Desert Dogs

Osty's

Eliminators
Desert Dogs
Osty's
Convicts

Desert Dogs
Convicts

SHITS and GIGGLES
Osty's

CLARAS HOUSE
SHITS and GIGGLES
Convicts

Osty's

SHITS and GIGGLES
Eliminators

CLARAS HOUSE
Osty's

Hooter's
Desert Dogs
Osty's
Convicts

Convicts

Desert Dogs
Osty's

CLARAS HOUSE

CLARAS HOUSE
Osty's

Convicts

Desert Dogs

Osty's

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

78
110
61
75

68
115
85
87

75
92
129
106

102
110
59
74

64
74
92
148

81
75
91
112

59
81
81
88

86
120
70
104

61
70
109
88

99

Page 1/2



Www.rtsports.com
West Side Fantasy Leauge 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Hooter's 91 VS CLARAS HOUSE 57
Eliminators 138 VS SHITS and GIGGLES 80
Desert Dogs 88 VS Convicts 66

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Stingrays 119 VS Desert Dogs 78
Hooter's 43 Vs Convicts 94
Eliminators 73 VS Osty's 88
SHITS and GIGGLES 53 VS CLARAS HOUSE 91

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Stingrays 80 Vs Convicts 103
Hooter's 76 VS Osty's 103
Eliminators 81 VS CLARAS HOUSE 107
SHITS and GIGGLES 80 VS Desert Dogs 105

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Stingrays 68 VS Osty's 81
Hooter's 87 VS Eliminators 106
SHITS and GIGGLES 31 VS Convicts 80
Desert Dogs 100 VS CLARAS HOUSE 104

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Stingrays 61 VS Eliminators 77
CLARAS HOUSE 106 Vs Osty's 63
Hooter's 54 VS SHITS and GIGGLES 50
Desert Dogs 66 VS Convicts 80

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Stingrays 72 VS Osty's 72
Desert Dogs 86 VS SHITS and GIGGLES 84
Hooter's 46 Vs Eliminators 69
Convicts 70 VS * League Average 67
CLARAS HOUSE 40 VS * League Average 67

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Osty's 101 VS CLARAS HOUSE 74
Desert Dogs 66 VS Convicts 50
Eliminators 83
Hooter's 56
SHITS and GIGGLES 80
Stingrays 78

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Desert Dogs 123 VS Osty's 79
CLARAS HOUSE 84
Convicts 89
Eliminators 83
Hooter's 45
SHITS and GIGGLES 43
Stingrays 64

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



