

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Stingrays	80	VS	Hooter's	78
Eliminators	62	VS	CLARAS HOUSE	110
SHITS and GIGGLES	80	VS	Convicts	61
Desert Dogs	53	VS	Osty's	75
		-		-
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Stingrays	86	VS	SHITS and GIGGLES	68
Hooter's	95	VS	CLARAS HOUSE	115
Eliminators	76	VS	Desert Dogs	85
Convicts	95	VS	Osty's	87
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	407			75
Stingrays	127	VS	Eliminators	75
Hooter's	74	VS	Desert Dogs	92
SHITS and GIGGLES	56	VS	Osty's	129
CLARAS HOUSE	71	VS	Convicts	106
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Stingrays	82	VS	Desert Dogs	102
Hooter's	59	VS	Convicts	110
Eliminators	97	VS	SHITS and GIGGLES	59
CLARAS HOUSE	132	VS	Osty's	74
CEARAS HOUSE	152	v3	Osly's	74
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Stingrays	88	VS	CLARAS HOUSE	64
Hooter's	45	VS	SHITS and GIGGLES	74
Eliminators	86	VS	Convicts	92
Desert Dogs	56	VS	Osty's	148
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Stingrays	49	VS	SHITS and GIGGLES	81
Hooter's	75	VS	Eliminators	75
Desert Dogs	55	VS	CLARAS HOUSE	91
Convicts	52	VS	Osty's	112
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Stingrays	61	VS	Hooter's	59
Eliminators	76	VS	Desert Dogs	81
SHITS and GIGGLES	78	VS	Osty's	81
CLARAS HOUSE	103	VS	Convicts	88
	100	v3	Convicts	00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Stingrays	72	VS	Convicts	86
Hooter's	79	VS	Desert Dogs	120
Eliminators	116	VS	Osty's	70
SHITS and GIGGLES	73	VS	CLARAS HOUSE	104
Week 9 - NFL Week 9	<u></u>			04
Stingrays	68	VS	CLARAS HOUSE	61
Hooter's	80	VS	Osty's	70 100
Eliminators	81	VS	Convicts	109
SHITS and GIGGLES	92	VS	Desert Dogs	88
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Stingrays	109	VS	Osty's	99
<i></i>		-	, ,	



				Wed 1 66 26 12.20pm E1
Hooter's	91	VS	CLARAS HOUSE	57
Eliminators	138	VS	SHITS and GIGGLES	80
Desert Dogs	88	VS	Convicts	66
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Stingrays	119	VS	Desert Dogs	78
Hooter's	43	VS	Convicts	94
Eliminators	73	VS	Osty's	88
SHITS and GIGGLES	53	VS	CLARAS HOUSE	91
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Stingrays	80	VS	Convicts	103
Hooter's	76	VS	Osty's	103
Eliminators	81	VS	CLARAS HOUSE	107
SHITS and GIGGLES	80	VS	Desert Dogs	105
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Stingrays	68	VS	Osty's	81
Hooter's	87	VS	Eliminators	106
SHITS and GIGGLES	31	VS	Convicts	80
Desert Dogs	100	VS	CLARAS HOUSE	104
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Stingrays	61	VS	Eliminators	77
CLARAS HOUSE	106	VS	Osty's	63
Hooter's	54	VS	SHITS and GIGGLES	50
Desert Dogs	66	VS	Convicts	80
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Stingrays	72	VS	Osty's	72
Desert Dogs	86	VS	SHITS and GIGGLES	84
Hooter's	46	VS	Eliminators	69
Convicts	70	VS	* League Average	67
CLARAS HOUSE	40	VS	* League Average	67
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Osty's	101	VS	CLARAS HOUSE	74
Desert Dogs	66	VS	Convicts	50
Eliminators	83			
Hooter's	56			
SHITS and GIGGLES	80			
Stingrays	78			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Desert Dogs	123	VS	Osty's	79
CLARAS HOUSE	84			
Convicts	89			
Eliminators	83			
Hooter's	45			
SHITS and GIGGLES	43			
Stingrays	64			